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Commission on Aging

Commissioners 2024

Title Last Name First Name Phone Email Address City of Residence
Member Arnos JoAnne 650-355-3901 | arnosj@sbcglobal.net Pacifica
Member Barr Maria Elena 650-588-7787 | mariaelenabarr@gmail.com San Bruno
Member Barsi Eileen 650-438-7877 | eileen.barsi@gmail.com Pacifica
Member Clement Patty 415-452-3504 | pclement@catholiccharitiessf.org San Mateo
Member Coppock Karen 415-310-9291 | karen.coppock@gmail.com Belmont
Member Dependahl Twila 650-465-3230 | tdependahl@gmail.com Redwood City
Member Giannini Angela 650-787-3667 | angegiannini@gmail.com San Carlos
Member Jonguitud Daniela 650-219-5049 | djongquitud@chajinel.com South San Francisco

Chairperson Lee Monika 650-703-9061 | monikapleyer@gmail.com San Mateo
Member Leth Marita 650-726-2747 | tmleth@comcast.net Half Moon Bay

1% Vice Chair | Liana Irene 650-593-8733 | ielnj@aol.com San Carlos
Member Owdom Deborah 650-533-0805 | debraowdom@comcast.net Foster City

2" Vice Chair | Porter Joyce 860-209-2060 | joyceporl@gmail.com Redwood City
Member Taylor "Liz" Erzsebet 415-505-6451 | Erzsebettaylor@gmail.com Colma
Member uhl Kathy 415-297-5817 | kathyuhl@aol.com Burlingame
Member Vico Ophelie 248-707-9351 | ophelie.vico@gmail.com Pescadero

State Office Representatives and California Senior Legislature

Office

Title

Representative

Josh Becker
Kevin Mullin
Marc Berman
Deborah Owdom
Jeffrey Austin

*State Senator

*State Assemblymember
*State Assemblymember
*Senior Senator

*Senior Assemblymember

State Senate, District 13
State Assembly, District 22
State Assembly, District 24
California Senior Legislature
California Senior Legislature

*Not a voting member of the Commission on Aging
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